
Annual Premiums:

We have an affordable dental plan with comprehensive benef its.
The Select New York Plan is a dental insurance plan for individuals, couples and families.

No Annual Maximums.
No Deductibles.
No Waiting Periods.
Preventive and Diagnostic Services are 
covered at no cost.
All other services performed at the general 
dentist or participating specialist have set copayments.
Members pick a general dentist from the “Select” panel of providers.
Visits to participating specialists do not require referrals.

Enroll by email or fax
Sales@Healthplex.com
(516) 228-9572

At the bottom of the 
form, in the Broker/Agent 
section, type your 
REFERRAL Code jj2016.

Enroll over the phone
(800) 468-0466

Tell the agent to enter 
your REFERRAL Code
jj2016 in the Broker’s
section.

Enroll online 
www.healthplex.com

At the end of the f irst
page, in the “Referred By”
box, type: 
REFERRAL Code jj2016.

Prophylaxis (Cleaning)

Root Canal Therapy, Molar

Porcelain Crown w/Metal

Usual and
Customary Fees

$154

$1,350

$1,200

$0

$395 

$425

$154

$955

$775

Select Fee
Schedule 

Savings
with Select

Savings With Healthplex:

When enrolling use your REFERRAL Code: jj2016

Please contact Healthplex at (800) 468-0466 if you have any questions, or if you are interested in
the Select plan. Our goal is to continue to provide you with cost effective solutions and 
comprehensive benef its.  

Single - $264 

Two-Party - $432 

Family - $618 


