



Annual Premiums:

Two-Party - \$432

Single - **\$264**

Family - **\$618**

You Don't Need To Be Without Dental Coverage!

We have an affordable dental plan with comprehensive benefits. The Select New York Plan is a dental insurance plan for individuals, couples and families.

- ✓ No Annual Maximums.
- ✓ No Deductibles.
- ✓ No Waiting Periods.
- Preventive and Diagnostic Services are covered at no cost.
- All other services performed at the general dentist or participating specialist have set copayments.
- ✓ Members pick a general dentist from the "Select" panel of providers.
- ✓ Visits to participating specialists do not require referrals.

Savings With Healthplex:

	Usual and Customary Fees	Select Fee Schedule	Savings with Select
Prophylaxis (Cleaning)	\$154	\$0	\$154
Root Canal Therapy, Molar	\$1,350	\$395	\$955
Porcelain Crown w/Metal	\$1,200	\$425	\$775

Please contact Healthplex at (800) 468-0466 if you have any questions, or if you are interested in the Select plan. Our goal is to continue to provide you with cost effective solutions and comprehensive benefits.

When enrolling use your REFERRAL Code: jj2016

(800) 468-0466

section.

Tell the agent to enter

your **REFERRAL** Code

jj2016 in the Broker's



www.healthplex.com

At the end of the first page, in the "Referred By" box, type: REFERRAL Code jj2016.



Enroll by email or fax Sales@Healthplex.com (516) 228-9572

At the bottom of the form, in the Broker/Agent section, type your REFERRAL Code jj2016.